NUMBER: 2039911-1

ADDRESS 480 SMITH STREET

TEL . NO. (W) : 031-3041170
FAX .NO. (W) :031-3042156

DUTY ON :

DUTY OFF

RANK : SERGEANT

MONTH 05 (MAY)

SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE
DUTY REGISTER RESERVISTS

NAME :A. DANIKAS

DATE

TIME

O0.B

DATE

TIME

0.B

HOURS

NATURE OF DUTY

09

1400

09

1700

RESPOND ON CALL CHI12
RUSSELL AND ST. ANDREWS
NIGERIAN ARRESTED FAKE
LICENSE RECKLESS DRIVING

13

1900

SUSPICIOUS BRAVO MALES X
4 MEETING TOOK PLACE AT
480 SMITH, SUSPECTS JUMP
INTO A SILVER AUDI ND
503340 REGISTERED TO
INDIAN MALE AS A SILVER
BMW .CIRCULATED CH 12 C
CONTROL.car spotted assisted
arrest in corner of Russell str,and
st. andrius .three foreign males
arrested with 14000 cash on them
took them to cato manor for
questioning, contacted captain van
tonder.

15

0900

15

1700

INVESTIGATING CELL
BOOKED INN SYMBOL
REGISTERED TO GERDA
BOTHA JOB 3453 PENDING

19

1600

19

1700

ND 164528 OPEL WITH 2
ASIAN MALES WITH HP
LAPTOP NO CHARGER
SUSPECTED STOLEN CALLED

24

1100

25

0100

ATTENDING SCENE AT 5™
AVENUE MORNING SIDE
SUSPECT SHOT AND FELL
OFF 4™ WINDOW INSP.
MOSTERD CALLED ME FOR
ASSISTANCE .REFUSED TO
ENTER CRIME SCENE BY SUP




OLIVIER.

26

1100

26

1700

FOLLOW UP SYMBOL PHONE
ESTABLISHED STOLEN FROM
DURBAN NORTH CASE
294/3/08 INSP.FOURIE
CONTACTED WILL BE CM IN

27

0900

27

1700

CASE NO 294/3/08 INSP
FOURIE COLLECTED GOODS
AND DETAILS SAP .14 :297/08
D.NORTH

28

1230

28

1500

ASSISTED WITH VIDEO
SURVEILLANCE TO
ESTABLISH IF SUSPECT WAS
RUNNING AWAY FROM
CRIME SCENE, SUSPECTED
ARRESTED C CONTROL
NOTIFIED VIA RADIO

29

1600

29

1700

CH 12 REPORT OF TWO
B,MALES WITH STOLEN IT
PARTS ,STOPPED BY
MEMBERS

30

0600

30

1700

GAVE SEMINAR AND GUIDE
ONPROCEDURES TO
ESTABLISH OWNERSHIP OF
STOLEN PC HARDWARE
ADDRESS COMMANDING
OFFICERS, MADE BROCHURE
GUIDE AND DISTRIBUTED.
RAID VARIOUS PAWN SHOPS
WITH D.BOOYSEN RECOVER
STOLEN GOODS.






