

## SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE DUTY REGISTER RESERVISTS

NUMBER: 2039911-1 RANK: SERGEANT NAME: A. DANIKAS

ADDRESS 480 SMITH STREET MONTH 05 (MAY)

TEL . NO. (W) : 031-3041170 FAX . NO. (W) : 031-3042156

DUTY ON : DUTY OFF

DUTY	ON:		DU	TY OFF			
DATE	TIME	O.B	DATE	TIME	O.B	HOURS	NATURE OF DUTY
09	1400		09	1700		3	RESPOND ON CALL CH12
							RUSSELL AND ST. ANDREWS
							NIGERIAN ARRESTED FAKE
							LICENSE RECKLESS DRIVING
			13	1900			SUSPICIOUS BRAVO MALES X
							4 MEETING TOOK PLACE AT
							480 SMITH, SUSPECTS JUMP
							INTO A SILVER AUDI ND
							503340 REGISTERED TO
				670			INDIAN MALE AS A SILVER
							BMW .CIRCULATED CH 12 C
							CONTROL.car spotted assisted
							arrest in corner of Russell str,and
							st. andrius .three foreign males
							arrested with 14000 cash on them
							took them to cato manor for
							questioning, contacted captain van
							tonder.
15	0900		15	1700			INVESTIGATING CELL
							BOOKED INN SYMBOL
							REGISTERED TO GERDA
							BOTHA JOB 3453 PENDING
19	1600		19	1700			ND 164528 OPEL WITH 2
							ASIAN MALES WITH HP
							LAPTOP NO CHARGER
							SUSPECTED STOLEN CALLED
24	1100		25	0100			ATTENDING SCENE AT 5 <sup>TH</sup>
							AVENUE MORNING SIDE
							SUSPECT SHOT AND FELL
							OFF 4 <sup>TH</sup> WINDOW INSP.
							MOSTERD CALLED ME FOR
							ASSISTANCE .REFUSED TO
							ENTER CRIME SCENE BY SUP

		1				OI IVIED
26	1100		26	1500		OLIVIER.
26	1100		26	1700		FOLLOW UP SYMBOL PHONE
						ESTABLISHED STOLEN FROM
						DURBAN NORTH CASE
						294/3/08 INSP.FOURIE
						CONTACTED WILL BE CM IN
27	0900		27	1700		CASE NO 294/3/08 INSP
						FOURIE COLLECTED GOODS
						AND DETAILS SAP 14: 297/08
						D.NORTH
28	1230		28	1500		ASSISTED WITH VIDEO
						SURVEILLANCE TO
						ESTABLISH IF SUSPECT WAS
						RUNNING AWAY FROM
						CRIME SCENE, SUSPECTED
						ARRESTED C CONTROL
						NOTIFIED VIA RADIO
29	1600		29	1700		CH 12 REPORT OF TWO
						B,MALES WITH STOLEN IT
						PARTS ,STOPPED BY
						MEMBERS
30	0600		30	1700		GAVE SEMINAR AND GUIDE
						ON PROCEDURES TO
						ESTABLISH OWNERSHIP OF
						STOLEN PC HARDWARE
						ADDRESS COMMANDING
						OFFICERS, MADE BROCHURE
						GUIDE AND DISTRIBUTED.
						RAID VARIOUS PAWN SHOPS
						WITH D.BOOYSEN RECOVER
						STOLEN GOODS.
						STOLEN GOODS.
	7/					
	r					
		<u> </u>				